Department

Agency

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)

Funding Source Code (as clustered): General Fund

: Department of Labor and Employment
: National Wages and Productivity Commission

: CONSOLIDATED

List of Alotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

FAR No. 1-B

Current Yerl Appropriations
Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments/Sub-Aliotments Received from COs/ROs Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments
No. Number Date Description UACS Code PS MODE co Total PS MOOE co Total PS MOOE Co Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9= (6+7+8} 10 11 12 = (10+11+12) | 14 = (8+10) =(7411) | 16=(8+12) | 17 = (14+15+16)
A. |Allotments received from DBM :
1 |GAA Republic Act # 10651 Budget 98,692,000.00 66,901,000.00 1,100,000.00 166,693,000.00 - 166,693,000.00
2 |GAA Republic Act # 10651 RLIP 7,351,000.00 7,351,000.00 - 7,351,000.00
3 |GAA Republic Act # 10651 ISSP 1,020,000.00 1,020,000.00 1,020,000.00
4 |GAA Republic Act # 10651 Continuing 2,881,761.84 2,881,761.84 2,881,761.84
5
6 - -
7 - -
8
g
10
11
12
13
14
—
Sub-total 106,043,000.00 69,782,761.84 2,120,000.00 | 177,945,761.84 - B - 177,085,761.84
B. (Sub-allotments recelved from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
2
3
4
5
6
Sub-Total
| Total Allotments 106,043,000.00 69,782,761.84 2,120,000.00 177,945,761.84 - - - 177,945,761.84
@nmaw by Funding Source Code:
L_ Agancy Specific Budget 166,693,000.00
RLIP 7,351,000.00
Certified Correct:
e
FRANCKEA C. GURA COMMigSfGR OR AUDIT-

Acting Budget Officer

RECENED

RECENEDBY: (YA~ n'\\

%ﬁm‘& N
O




FARNo. 1-B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

Current Year ppropriations
X Supplemental Appropriations

Department : Depariment of Labor and Employment
Agency : National Wages and Productivity Commission Continuing Appropriations
Operating Unit : CONSOLIDATED

Organization Code (UACS) :
Funding Source Code {as clustered): General Fund

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Funding Source Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from Cos/Ros Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments
No. Number Date Description | UACS Code PS5 MOOE Co Total PS MCOE co Total P3 MOOGCE cO Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 B 9 = (6+7+8) 10 11 1z 13 = (10+11+12) 14 = (8+10) 15= (7+11) | 16 = (B+12) 17 = (14+15+16)
A. |Allotments received from DBM
1 |SARO # BMB-B 15-0001046 02-11-2015 | Monetization | 50104950 59 164,305.00 164,305.00 - 164,305.00
2 - - -
3 - - - -
4 . -
5 ~ -
[¢]
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Sub-total 164,305.00 - 164,305.00 - - - - 164,305.00
B. |Sub-allotments received from
Central Office/Regional Office
1
2
3 !
4
5
6
Sub-Total
Total Aflotments 164,305.00 - 164,305.00 - - - - 164,305.00
Summary by Funding Scurce Code: 164,305.00
Agency Specific Budget
PBB 164,305.00
PEI -
CNA -
]
Certified Correct: ' _ }
L"'l\'.'.._/ - . T—
FRANCIZHA C. GURA [ commission ON AUDI
Acting Btidget Officer -
i RWPE
RECEIVEP
. g}/ >
EREchen BY: 2

- J
lb ATE o .




