

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments  
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

Department : Department of Labor and Employment  
 Agency : National Wages and Productivity Commission  
 Operating Unit : **CONSOLIDATED**  
 Organization Code (UACS) :  
 Funding Source Code (as clustered): General Fund

X	Current Year Appropriations
	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

No.	Allotments/Sub-Allotments		Funding Source		Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from COs/ROs				Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units				Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments			
	Number	Date	Description	UACS Code	PS	MOOE	CO	Total	PS	MOOE	CO	Total	PS	MOOE	CO	Total
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 = (6+7+8)	10	11	12	13 = (10+11+12)	14 = (8+10)	15 = (7+11)	16 = (8+12)	17 = (14+15+16)
<b>A. Allotments received from DBM</b>																
1	GAA Republic Act # 10651		Budget		98,692,000.00	66,901,000.00	1,100,000.00	166,693,000.00				-				166,693,000.00
2	GAA Republic Act # 10651		RLIP		7,351,000.00			7,351,000.00				-				7,351,000.00
3	GAA Republic Act # 10651		ISSP				1,020,000.00	1,020,000.00								1,020,000.00
4	GAA Republic Act # 10651		Continuing			2,881,761.84		2,881,761.84								2,881,761.84
5																-
6																-
7																-
8																-
9																-
10																-
11																-
12																-
13																-
14																-
	Sub-total				106,043,000.00	69,782,761.84	2,120,000.00	177,945,761.84	-	-	-	-				177,945,761.84
<b>B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office</b>																
1																
2																
3																
4																
5																
6																
	Sub-Total															
	<b>Total Allotments</b>				106,043,000.00	69,782,761.84	2,120,000.00	177,945,761.84	-	-	-	-				177,945,761.84

Summary by Funding Source Code:																
Agency Specific Budget								166,693,000.00								
RLIP								7,351,000.00								

Certified Correct:  
  
 FRANCISCA C. GUÑA  
 Acting Budget Officer

**COMMISSION ON AUDIT-  
 NWPG  
 RECEIVED**  
 RECEIVED BY:   
 DATE: APR 29 2015

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments  
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2015

Department : Department of Labor and Employment  
 Agency : National Wages and Productivity Commission  
 Operating Unit : **CONSOLIDATED**  
 Organization Code (UACS) :  
 Funding Source Code (as clustered): General Fund

	Current Year appropriations
X	Supplemental Appropriations
	Continuing Appropriations

No.	Allotments/Sub-Allotments		Funding Source		Allotments/Sub-Allotments Received from Cos/Ros				Sub-Allotment to Regions/Operating Units				Total Allotments/Net of Sub-Allotments			
	Number	Date	Description	UACS Code	PS	MOOE	CO	Total	PS	MOOE	CO	Total	PS	MOOE	CO	Total
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 = (6+7+8)	10	11	12	13 = (10+11+12)	14 = (8+10)	15 = (7+11)	16 = (8+12)	17 = (14+15+16)
<b>A. Allotments received from DBM</b>																
1	SARO # BMB-B 15-0001046	02-11-2015	Monetization	50104990 99	164,305.00			164,305.00				-				164,305.00
2								-				-				-
3								-				-				-
4								-				-				-
5								-				-				-
6								-				-				-
7								-				-				-
8								-				-				-
9								-				-				-
10								-				-				-
11								-				-				-
12								-				-				-
13								-				-				-
14								-				-				-
	<b>Sub-total</b>				164,305.00	-	-	164,305.00	-	-	-	-				164,305.00
<b>B. Sub-allotments received from Central Office/Regional Office</b>																
1																
2																
3																
4																
5																
6																
	<b>Sub-Total</b>															
	<b>Total Allotments</b>				164,305.00	-	-	164,305.00	-	-	-	-				164,305.00

Summary by Funding Source Code:		PS	MOOE	CO	Total
Agency Specific Budget					164,305.00
PBB					164,305.00
PEI					-
CN A					-

Certified Correct:  
 FRANCIS C. GUÑA  
 Acting Budget Officer

